Tuesday, May 21, 2019
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Alias
Flaco Joe
Marshal Stone
Klondike Sam
Doc Red Dawg
Gunleather
Scout Brown
Kid Seventy
City Dude
Chilkoot Nellie
Local Boy

Pilar Caliente

Total Shooter 11
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Category Final

WBM
WBT
WBM
WBM
WBM
WBT
WBM
WBM
LWBM
WBT
LWBM
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AK State Wild Bunch Championship

Shootout at Moose Nugget Flats

Final Overall Results Wild Bunch
10:57:21 AM

Shoot Date:

5/18/2019

Stage 1 Stage2 Stage3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10

59.67

61.17
138.87
113.46

96.08
127.26
103.88
118.41
116.36
137.02
250.00

67.84
109.70
115.42

95.50

94.43
108.47
138.39
116.61
135.02
141.36
245.43

65.54
54.53
65.23
90.73
104.46
100.49
101.18
79.37
107.63
138.09
250.00

49.79
81.95
60.10
93.23
96.30
88.61
116.41
144.15
151.95
172.25
250.00

73.19
59.89
66.03
85.17
90.73
101.76
98.74
135.05
111.06
97.85
235.00

68.18
59.47
68.81
113.59
92.46
122.08
126.01
112.02
111.91
117.26
250.00

71.77

79.46

75.65
134.44
133.81
110.87
154.13
117.05
122.82
122.61
250.00

65.23
82.74
73.57
120.34
136.52
104.39
139.44
99.78
119.72
92.52
265.00

67.00

75.80

75.66
133.39
130.31
142.88
124.15
188.75
144.17
170.21
285.00

69.30
61.32
62.57
80.02
108.71
85.44
97.59
108.86
111.00
113.56
235.00

Final
Time
657.51
726.03
801.91

1,059.87
1,083.81
1,092.25
1,199.92
1,220.05
1,231.64
1,302.73
2,515.43



